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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

LUIS ZAPPAROLI
RENAN BUENO FILHO

BRUNO FELIPE DOS SANTOS

ANDERSON ARNONI
MATHEUS BORDIN
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO LANHOSO

RODRIGO MARTINS DO PRADO

Nome

JOAO PEDRO BASILIO
RICARDO OLIVEIRA
MURILO SILVEIRA
RODRIGO MATAVELI
CAIO MANIA

THYRSO CARMONA
CAIPIRINHA

Nome

LEONARDO

OTAVIO CARDOSO
RODRIGO ESTRELA
CELSO - JAPA
RAYAN FARIA

06/05/2024 - 20:47:26

Resultado por Categoria

32 Etapa Copa Sao Paulo de Enduro Fim
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Tempo

00:50:37.770
00:52:59.550
00:53:08.110
00:53:36.750
00:54:23.560
00:57:54.730
00:58:04.970
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:47:38.640
00:50:00.370
00:52:11.410
00:55:48.040
00:56:38.780
00:26:00.930
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:52:55.750
00:53:49.430
00:55:30.320
00:57:30.510
01:00:25.660

i v

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m21s780ms
8s560ms
28s640ms
46s810ms
3m31s170ms
10s240ms
4s970ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m21s730ms
2m11s040ms
3m36s630ms
50s740ms
37s850ms
0s930ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
53s680ms
1m40s890ms
2m0s190ms
2m55s150ms

COPA S0 PAULO DE

7Y
N
2\

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m21s780ms
2m30s340ms
2m58s980ms
3m45s790ms
7m16s960ms
7m27s200ms
37s770ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m21s730ms
4m32s770ms
8m9s400ms
9m0s140ms
37s710ms
38s640ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
53s680ms
2m34s570ms
4m34s760ms
7m29s910ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

EWERSON ARAUJO - SAPINHO
CLAUDINEY COUTO
HENRY HORITA

LUCIANO DE MENEZES
RODRIGO GOMES

JOAO FORNAZARI
MARCELO BELO OLIVEIRA
MARCELO MONCIA

ANISIO PACHECO
GUSTAVO MELO DA COSTA
RICARDO YOSCIMOTO
LESSANDRO FARINA
ANDRE LAGO

MARCIO DI PAOLO
VICENTE BENEDECTIS

Nome

WILLIAM SCHULTZ FERRAZ
PAULO ROGERIO - BOCA
MARCELO MOLOGNONI
RAFAEL PASCHOALIN
GERALDO DE SOUZA
EMERSON LUIZ DE SOUZA
RONALDO DOUTOR
LEANDRO FURQUIM
ALEKSANDRO ALBINO
CASSIO AOKE

FERNANDO SARAIVA
RODRIGO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
CARLOS DIAS

06/05/2024 - 20:47:26
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Resultado por Categoria

32 Etapa Copa Sao Paulo de Enduro Fim

Tempo

00:51:01.420
00:51:01.670
00:53:26.900
00:56:24.120
00:56:31.250
00:56:49.350
00:57:05.720
01:01:55.830
01:02:38.310
01:04:37.770
01:11:04.800
01:11:30.440
01:13:03.180
00:56:11.190
00:53:25.840

Tempo

00:55:17.520
00:56:52.010
01:00:41.480
01:00:52.370
01:03:04.850
01:05:15.220
01:05:29.120
00:49:58.070
00:50:35.770
00:46:22.370
00:26:44.020
00:03:09.230
00:03:09.580

i v

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
0s250ms
2m25s230ms
2m57s220ms
7s130ms
18s100ms
16s370ms
4m50s110ms
42s480ms
1m59s460ms
6m27s030ms
25s640ms
1m32s740ms
51s990ms
45s350ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m34s490ms
3m49s470ms
10s890ms
2m12s480ms
2m10s370ms
13s900ms
31s050ms
37s700ms
13s400ms
38s350ms
34s790ms
0s350ms

COPA SHO PAULO DE
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Dif. Lider

0s000ms
0s250ms
2m25s480ms
5m22s700ms
5m29s830ms
5m47s930ms
6m4s300ms
10m54s410ms
11m36s890ms
13m36s350ms
20m3s380ms
20m29s020ms
22m1s760ms
5m9s770ms
2m24s420ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m34s490ms
5m23s960ms
5m34s850ms
7m47s330ms
9Mm57s700ms
10m11s600ms
19s450ms
41s750ms
55s5150ms
33s500ms
8s290ms
7s940ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

MARCIO GRANDAO
RONALD COLANTONIO
RUBENS NEITON

DANIEL MORANDINI
FABIO KAFTAN
PRADELLA

HELIO SOARES VALENTIM
ALEX SANDRO

Nome

MANUEL SIMAS

JOSE CADIMA - BUTU
AGNALDO BARRETO
JEFFERSON COLANTONIO
MILTON MEDINA

JAIRO SABIO DE SOUZA
GENILTON DOS ANJOS SANTO
ENZO JR

Nome

VANESSA AZEVEDO
PATRICIA CAMPOS
MAFALDA VALENTIM

06/05/2024 - 20:47:26
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Resultado por Categoria

32 Etapa Copa Sao Paulo de Enduro Fim

Tempo

00:54:22.270
00:57:59.950
00:58:12.580
00:58:24.800
00:59:02.200
01:04:27.660
01:07:06.190
00:55:14.890

Tempo

00:59:34.170
01:01:38.570
01:07:29.790
01:07:31.760
01:08:13.560
01:21:57.450
00:51:25.790
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:56:33.750
01:02:11.100
00:00:00.000

i v

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
3m37s680ms
12s630ms
12s220ms
37s400ms
5m25s460ms
2m38s530ms
51s300ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m4s400ms
5m51s220ms
1s970ms
41s800ms
13m43s890ms
31s660ms
25s790ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
5m37s350ms
11s100ms
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Dif. Lider

0s000ms
3m37s680ms
3m50s310ms
4m2s530ms
4m39s930ms
10m5s390ms
12m43s920ms
52s620ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m4s400ms
7m55s620ms
7m57s590ms
8m39s390ms
22m23s280ms
8s380ms
34s170ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
5m37s350ms
33s750ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

EUGENIO LIMA

LUCAS DELASTA

GUSTAVO MENEZES DOS ANJOS
RODRIGO JR

RAFAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
VINICIUIS OYAMA

JULIANO JOSE SIEMERINK
FELIPE GOMES COSTA
RICARDO BARBIERI
GABRIEL BORGES YVAMOTO
ALEXANDRE KOMORI
RICARDO REMORIN

JULIO NETO

GUSTAVO ROCHA

ADAILTON TONHOLI

Nome

PEDRO FERRO
RYAN BARRETO
FELIPE BOTELLA
RAFAEL ZARDETTO
JOSIAS JR

06/05/2024 - 20:47:26
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Resultado por Categoria

32 Etapa Copa Sao Paulo de Enduro Fim

Tempo

00:51:28.570
00:59:02.070
01:01:53.130
01:02:17.950
01:02:33.890
01:02:35.460
01:03:19.980
01:04:19.080
01:11:08.430
01:04:35.940
00:52:17.870
01:10:42.470
00:16:25.740
00:10:25.280
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:55:02.640
00:55:28.250
00:56:05.520
00:56:12.350
00:59:58.140

i v

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
7m33s500ms
2m51s060ms
24s820ms
15s940ms
1s570ms
44s520ms
59s100ms
6m49s350ms
32s490ms
18s070ms
18m24s600ms
16s730ms
0s460ms
25s280ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
25s610ms
37s270ms
6s830ms
3m45s790ms
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Dif. Lider

0s000ms
7m33s500ms
10m24s560ms
10m49s380ms
11m5s320ms
11m6s890ms
11m51s410ms
12m50s510ms
19m39s860ms
13m7s370ms
49s300ms
19m13s900ms
2s830ms
3s290ms
28s570ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
25s610ms
1m2s880ms
1m9s710ms
4m55s500ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

ENZO TORRES

JOAO PAULO GOMIDES RESENDE

GUILHERME GOMES COSTA
DANILO DE OLIVEIRA MARIA
WEDENH ANGELLIS SILVA
LEONARDO MARTINS MATIAS
GUSTAVO FONTOLAN

JOAO VITOR RODRIGUEZ
KAIQUE FLEURY

LUAN DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUCAS FONTOLAN

VINICIUS MARTINATTI

JOAO VITOR

LEONARDO SALEMO
DANIEL DE LIMA SOARES
PEDRO BORGES DUARTE
GIANCARLO

GUSTAVO SANTIAGO
LEONARDO LUCIANO RICCO
LUKA NAGAYASSU

06/05/2024 - 20:47:26

Resultado por Categoria
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32 Etapa Copa Sao Paulo de Enduro Fim

Tempo

00:55:12.590
00:56:34.540
00:59:06.770
00:59:59.120
01:00:24.880
01:02:04.480
01:02:51.540
01:04:09.400
01:06:53.680
01:08:51.120
01:08:56.630
01:13:13.750
01:14:11.050
00:53:13.500
00:59:01.460
00:39:34.520
00:51:26.220
00:45:00.230
00:34:02.360
00:29:58.110

i v

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m21s950ms
2m32s230ms
52s350ms
25s760ms
1m39s600ms
47s060ms
1m17s860ms
2m44s280ms
1m57s440ms
5s510ms
4m17s120ms
57s300ms
57s550ms
5m47s960ms
26s940ms
11m51s700ms
25s990ms
57s870ms
4s250ms
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Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m21s950ms
3m54s180ms
4m46s530ms
5m12s290ms
6m51s890ms
7m38s950ms
8m56s810ms
11m41s090ms
13m38s530ms
13m44s040ms
18m1s160ms
18m58s460ms
59s090ms
3m48s870ms
38s070ms
46s370ms
12s360ms
10s230ms
14s480ms
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